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Peter William Harragan

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Peter William Harragan
Postcode IG8 8DJ

Date of birth April 1948

Total current 1
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
PINKFOOT LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CORPORATE SERVICES TRAINING
LIMITED

SSR GENERAL & MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

SSR CONTRACT & TECHNICAL
LIMITED

SSR CORPORATE SERVICES
LIMITED

AUTOMATED RECRUITMENT
TELEPHONE SYSTEM (ARTS)
LIMITED

CORPORATE SERVICES
RECRUITMENT LIMITED
CORPORATE SERVICES
RECRUITMENT LIMITED

SSR BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED
SSR BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED

SITECH (LONDON) LIMITED

NOHA LIMITED

GENUS ENTERPRISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number
06915343

Number
06931680

06796708

06796632

06023851

05095189

05903504

05903504

05865539
05865539

04458056

04778895

04482648

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Non-Trading

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907241716

907241716

14 Owen Gardens
Gwynne Park Manor Road
Woodford Bridge

Essex

App. Date
26/05/2009

App. Date
11/06/2009

01/02/2009

01/02/2009

08/12/2006

21/08/2006

11/08/2006

11/08/2006

04/07/2006
04/07/2006

13/06/2005

13/06/2005

13/06/2005

Res. Date

Res. Date

10/08/2011

10/08/2011

30/11/2011

30/11/2011

10/07/2009

30/11/2011
30/11/2011

16/11/2005

16/11/2005

Position
Company
Secretary

Position
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary

Company
Secretary
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
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CHADWELL HEATH "A"
MANAGEMENT LIMITED

PI MEDIA COMMUNICATIONS
LIMITED

BEAN COUNTING UK LIMITED
G2 DATA DYNAMICS LIMITED
GREY DESIRE LIMITED
CRAZY HORSE 1842 LIMITED
GREY DIRECT LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

01823616

04520392

04384318
03811127
03994543
03069192
01908998

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 2/2

20/04/2003

20/09/2002

28/02/2002
21/07/2000
16/05/2000
04/10/1996
01/06/1994

907241716

19/02/2013

28/02/2003

28/02/2005
28/02/2005
30/09/1998
28/02/2005

Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director



